
North Bay Parry Sound District Health Unit Clinics and Events

Monday, July 1, 2024

Health Unit Offices Closed

Date and Time: Monday, July 1 12:00 am

Address: North Bay, Parry Sound, Burk's Falls

Tuesday, July 2, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, July 2 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Thursday, July 4, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Thursday, July 4 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, July 9 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Thursday, July 11, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay



Date and Time: Thursday, July 11 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, July 16 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Thursday, July 18, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Thursday, July 18 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, July 23 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Thursday, July 25, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Thursday, July 25 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Tuesday, July 30, 2024



https://calendar.myhealthunit.ca

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, July 30 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Animal Low-Cost Rabies Clinic

Date and Time: Wednesday, July 31 4:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Address: 701 Hwy 124, McKellar

Animal Low-Cost Rabies Clinic

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

4:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

McKellar Township Arena

$35.00 per pet, cash only

https://calendar.myhealthunit.ca

